GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

: 2023 Jul 15 3:10pm
Judge: Tina Anderson  Competition No: 905211

Class: 129 - Ranch Horse Trail - 10 & U/ s2 Entries: 2

Place Entry Horse 1 Owner — Rider — Money
1st 663 Montana Gemma Tong Gemma Tong 0.00
Lia Urlaub Lia Urlaub 0.00

2nd 670 Miss West Coast Lady
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3 poinfs

- break of gait at walk or trof for mere than 2 strides

- bregk of gait at lape, except when comecting &n incorrect lead
-wrong lead or out of lead for more than 2 sltides

- draped reins (per meneuver)

- 310 4 steps on mouatidismount or ground fie

1 point

- over-bridled {por maneuver)

- out of frame {per maneuver)

- aach hit, bite or stepping on a log, cone plant or
any component of the obstacle

- hreak of galt at walk of trot for 2 sirides orless

 both frond or kind feetin a single-stride slat or
space at a walk or frof

- skipping over or failing fo step into required space

~gplit pole in lope-over

- incomect number of stridas, if specified

-1 10 2 slsps on mountidismount or ground tie
excopt shifting to balance

- wony tead or out of [ead for 2 stides or less

- kaacking aver or severely disirubing an obstacle
- stepping eut of or fafiing off an obstacle with 1 foot
- missing or evading a part of loglobstacle with 1 fool

fipolnts

- spurring in §ront of cinch

- blatant disabedience {kick, bite, brck, rear, atc:} for each refusal
- use of either hand o inséill fear/praise

- stepping out of or falling off an obstacle with more than 1 fool

- dropping an object required to be vamed

- 1stor 2nd cumulalive refusal

- ltting go of gale

- 5 or more steps on mount! dismount or ground tie

A R OR

- troftiag for more than 3 strides in lope deparfures oraxiting aroliback

- missing or evading a pari of foglobstacla with mere than 1 ﬁ:ot :

For more Information an how classes are judged visit www.al huniversity.com
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- io be placed below horses performing alf manauvers
- eliminates or adds maneuver
- -incomplete maneuver

- 3rd refissal )

- repaated blatant disobediance

~failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

_ use of two hands {except junior and L1 hoises shawn fn asnaffle bitf
hiackammore}, mora than one finger hefween spiit reins or any fisgers
bebween romal reins (except in the two rein) .

- failure fo open and shut gate, or failure to complete gate

Dlsqualified - 0 Score

- |ameness

- disrespest or misconduct

- {llegal equipraent

- willful abuse

- Ieaving working atea before pattern is complete

- improper westem atiire

- fall of horsefider
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

e —
ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 3:13pm
judge: Tina Anderson Competition No: 905211

Entries: 12
Score Money

Class: 130 - Ranch Horse Trail-Youth 18 & U / 52

bt R
Place Entry Horse Owner

Rider -—

1st 620 Gay Bar Chic Shelda Magistti Tessa Hague 0.00
ond 607 Lights In The Waves Melanie Skadden Casey Skadden 0.00
ard 516 Hicks Need Diamonds Isak Carter Isak Carter 0.00
Ath 695 Nu little Pepinic Kaitlyn Babel Kaitlyn Babel 0.00
sth 651 Sheza Tinseled Dunit Montana Berlin Montana Betlin 0.00
6th 598 Dont Need No Alibi Jennifer Campbell Madalyn Campbell 0.00
7th 471 West Coast Charm Mackenzie Leal Gracen Lacoste 0.00
gth 596 Cash And Guns Gianna Fleming-Nelson Gianna Fleming-Nelson 0.00
gth 470 Fresno Queen Virginia Aley Rowlands Aley Rowlands 0.00
10th 490 Dont Zip My Heart Emerson Faris Emerson Faris 0.00
589 Sh's Wranglin Chex Mary lversen Avery lversen 0.00

628 Ima Ugly Stick ' Bailey Alexander Kiley Edgerton 0.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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~ over-bridlad {per maneuves)

- ot of frame {per maneuves)

- each hit, bite or stepping on a log, cone plantor
any componetit of the obstacle

- hreak of gait at walk or trot for 2 strides or less

. both font or hind feetin & single-slride slotar

- draped reins (per maneuver}

: wrbrjg Toad or oul of fead for 2 stides or less, -use of eilher fiand to inatili fearfpraise

- deopping an ohject required to be camied
“4stor 2d cumulative refusal

- latting go of gate

-3 1o 4 steps on rauntidismeunt or ground tia
-trolting for mere than 3 slides in lope deparfures er exi
- knooking aver of severaly distrubiing an obsiacle

_ break of gait at walk or teot foi- mora than 2 strides
- break of gail at lope, except when coreciing an incorrect lead
-wrong lead or out of Jeed for more then 2 stides

- § or more steps on rount! disméunk or grourd fia
~ miseing or evading 2 part of Toglobstacle with more {han 1 foat

space al awalk or trot {

. gkipping over or falling o step into required space - SLSBPING out of or falling off an obstecte with 1 foct

< spiit pole in lope-over - - migsing or evading 8 partof loglobstacle with 1 fool

.- incarrest urmber of strides, if speoified iﬂﬂ[ﬂﬁ ‘ :

-1t 2stops on maunt/dismount or ground tie - spring In front ofcin ch

- exceptshifting to balanco  blatant disobedience {kick, Bite, buck, rear, efe.) for oach refusal

b o - stepping outof or falling off an obstacls with mosg than 1 foot

fing a rofback

-{o be placed Below horses perforrring all meneuvers

- eliminates or adds maneuver © ~ =

- incomplete mangiiver '

- 3rd refusal

- repested biatant disobedience

_failure to delly and remain dallied during the drag

_ use of two hands {except junier and L1 horses shown in a snaflle bitf
hackamore), more than ane finger vetween apht reins or any fingess
betwesn romal rins (exceptin the two rein)

 fallure fo open and shut gate, or failure to complele gale

Disqualified - .Sgore

- lamengss .

" - disreispact or misconduct

- illagal equipment °

- willful abuse .

- feaving working area befors pattem is camplete

- improper westen atfre

—fall'of horse/rider .

e l

For more Information on how classes are Judged vistt www.aghuniversity.com
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4 polnt

~ over-bridled (per maneiver)

. put of frame (per maneuver)

- eaoh hit, bile oF stepping on a tog, cone plantor ©
any compenent of the obstacls

- break of gelt at walk of trot for 2 sirides or less

~ both front or hind feetin & single-stride slotor
space at awalk or frot

Znshippinig ovér or falling fo step into required space

- split pole in fope-over .

. ingorrect number of strides, if specified

i-1lo2sleps ‘on mount/dismeunt oF grourd tie

£ excapt shifing to balance

%, wronig lead o out of lead for 2 stides or less:

- drapad reins (per maneliver)

- spurming in front of cinch
 latant discbedience (kick, bite,

PAITES

- 1t or 2nd cumutative refusal
-letling go of gate

. MANEUVER DESCRIPTION 1,80 i fis

-3t 4 steps on mountidismount of ground 2 )
- troffing for rore than 3 strides in lope depariures or exifing 2 rollback
- kaooking over o sevesely distrubing an obstecle

- stepping out of of felfing off obstacte with 1 foot
- missing or evading & partof logfabstacls wiih 1 foot

buck, rear, eta.) for each refusal
- use of eillier hand fo instl fear/praise
- stepping out of or falling offan o
_ dropping dn chieot required fo be amied

T

dngints .

" break of gait at walk or ot fo more than 2 strides
- break of gaif at lope, except when comeoting e incomrest lead
-wirong lead of out of lead for more than 2 strides

bstacls with more then 1 foot

- 5 or more steps on motntf dismﬁunior ground fie
* missing or evading a pariof !ngfqbstacte with more .
oL For inare inforination on how classes are judged visi wwwa huniversity.com §

than 1 fool

. - 1o be placed below horses pariorming &l menetvers

- eliminates of adds manauver ; ¢

. incomplele maneuver

- 3rd rofusel ’

- epealed blatant dischedlence

~failure fo delly and remain datlied during the drag

_use of two hands {except junior apd 14 horsea shown in a snafle bit
hackamore}, more than one finger Hetween spiit relns or any fingers
betwesn romal reins (except in the two Tein}

~ failure fo open aid shut gate, of failure lo complete gate

. -lameness .
' . distespect or migcondict
- {isgal equipment *
-wilfulabuse
-{eaving working area before pattem is complele
- improper westem aftire
~fall of horsefrider -
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

o
ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 3:14pm
Judge: Tina Anderson Competition No: 905211

Entries: 15

Class: 132 - Ranch Horse Trail-Am 19 &0/ SZ

Place Entry Horse Oowner —— Rider Score Money
1st 358 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis 0.00
ond 556 Dreamin About Wimpy Nikki Shirokow - Nikki Shirokow ‘ 0.00
3rd 576 FRCKinda Glorious Jennifer Jensen Jennifer Jensen 0.00
Ath 568 Namib Desert Horse Kairis Chiaii Kairis Chiaji 0.00
5th 611 CeeMe Nic It Bailey Alexander Bailey Alexander 0.00
6th 590 West Side Diamonds Emily Pendergrass Emily Pendergrass 0.00
7th 624 Not Your Average Joe Shelley Slayter Shelley Slayter 0.00
ath 648 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin- -Reitzelt Tammy Burgin- -Reitzell 0.00
gth 691 Dunnit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz 0.00
10th 497 lkes Blue Spear Allison Fling Allison Fling 0.00
352 Smart Hangover Remedy Joey Jackelyn Beak Raven Loffland 0.00

457 CP Olenas Diamond Alexandra Hunt Alexandra Hunt 0.00

559  Maybe A Monster tianne Talbot tianne Talbot 0.00

601 Just Like Boo Kyle Lake Kyle Lake 0.00

614 Intuishine Ashley Morgan Ashley Morgan 0.00

showPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com
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1 polnt

- ovor-bridied (per maneuver)

- out of frame (per manewver)

- each hit, bite or steppiny on 8 log,
any componeni of the obstacle

_ hothy front of hind feetin a single-stride
epace af & walk or trot

- split pole In fope-over
,-ingoreect rumber of strides, § specified
% expepl shifling to talance
£- wroilg lead or oul oflead

U

cone glentor

- break of gait at welk or trotfor 2 sirides or less

gtotor

- skipping over et failing to Slep o tequired space

5.1 th 2 stops on movntidismount or around tie

for2 stﬁde‘s or less

~ break of gait at walk or trot for more than 2 skides

- broak of gait at lops, excepi when correcting an incosreat lead
~yirong lead of out of lsad for more than 2 strides

- draped reins {per maneuvert i

_3 40 4 sleps en mountidismountor ground fie

- trofling fos more then 3 skides in lope departures or exiiing a rofback
- knocking over or severaly distubing an ohslacle

- stepping aut of or falling off an obstecle witl 1 foot

- missing or evading a partof logfobstacts wilh 1 foot

fipoints

- spurring in frontof cinchi

- platsnt disohedience (fick, bite, buck, sear, efc.} for each
- use of cither hand to instii fearfpraise

~ gtopping out of or fafling off an chsfacle with more than 1foot
- dropping #n oblect required Lo be ceried

- st er 2ad cumulative refusal

-letling go of gate & H

- § or more steps on mouny dismouat or graund fie

- missing or eveding a pastof tog/obstacle with morg than 1 foot

refusal

For inore information on fiow classes are

X -t e placed belovs horses pesforming all maneuvérs
. liminates o adds manemver - : :
- incomplete maneuver
- 3ed refisal '
- fepeated biatant dischedisnce
fallure 1o dally end reman dallied during the dreg
_use of two hands {except junior and L1 horses shown in a snaffie bit/
hackamore}, more than one finger betwaen spiit reins or any fingers
between romal teins {exceptin fhe tWo rein}
- failure lo apen and shuf gate, o7 failure to complete gale
. -lameness .
* . disfespeot or migéonditct
- tlegal equipment |
willuigbuse
leaving working area hefore paitemn is complete
« impraper western atire
— fali of horsefrider .

judged visit www.aghuniversity.com §
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dpoints ) . -1 be placed below horses pesforming 2ll mansuvers
~ ovorbridled {per maneuver) " brelk of geit atwalk or tret fof mora than 2 stides - eliminates or adds menewver - 4
- out of frama {per maneuver) - break of gail atlops, except when carecting an incorect lead - incomplels imaneuver
- each hit, hite or stapping on a log, cone plantor = -wrong lea_d or put of leed for more then 2 strides - 3rd refusal .
any compotient of the obstacls - draped reins {per mareuver) ) - repeated blatant disabedlance
- break of gait atwalk or frotfor 2 strides or less -3 10 4 steps on mountidismount ar ground tie . _failure: 1o delly and remein daliied during the drag i
_ both front o hind fest in a single-stride slotor - tiotting for more than 3 strides in jope departures of axiting a rollback  use of two hands (sxeept junior and L1 hoises shown in a snaffle bit!

space at awafk or ot
i~skipping overor failing to step into required space
- spjit pole In lope-over .
- incorregt upber of sirides, i specified
L. 11p 2 slaps on mount/dismount or grourd tle
% oxcept shifting to balance
& vwroig lead or out of lead for 2 stides of fess

- knocKing over or severely distrubing an obslace
- stepping out of o falling off an obstacle wih 1 foot
- Irissing or evading a part of laglehstacle with 1 foot

Gpoints :

- gpureing in front of cinch

" platant dischedience (kick, bite, bucl, rer, efo.) for each refusal
- use of eflher hand o instll fear/praise

- stepping out of or falfing off an chetacle with more than 1 foot

- dropping @A ohjest required to bs carried

- 45t or 2nd cumutative refusal

hackarmore), more than one finger between split reins or any fingers
hetwesn romal eins {exceptin the two Tein)
~failare to open and shut gale, or failura o complete gate

- -Jameness R
" . distespector miscanduct
- illegal equipment *
-wilful abuse
~leaving werking area before pattem is complele
- improper western atlre

- lefling go of gate w : - fell of horsedrider -
- & or more steps on mount/ dismant or ground fie
~ missing or evading a part of Iogfghstacie with moge than 4 fool ) .
L For inore Information on how classes are jud od visit www.aghuniversity.com :
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Place

1st
2nd
3rd
Ath
5th
6th
7ih
8th
9th
10th

ChrnDen Chavr MaAananameont Chfharniros  tanan

Class: 133 -

Entry

506
583
624
655
.508
568
656
549
465
498
464
496
521
634

Judge: Tina Anderson

Horse

Big Chex Dun 1t
Chocolate Walla

Not Your Average loe
Fuel Needs Cash
Gotta Go Get 1t Girl
Namib Desert Horse
Reysin A Gangster

DF Pepper Calt
Buckaroo Vandy Chex
Chunky

Jackson Colonel

Plain Spooky

SG Bo Knows Jackson
iz A whiz

Ranch Horse Trail -

GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA

July 14 - 16, 2023

e
ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 3:18pm

Am Select 45 and O /S2

Owner

Kimberly S. Lemon
Corey E. Yeager
Shelley Slayter
Kate Phariss
Claire E. Hanssen
Kairis Chiaii

Cathy Murphy
April Dale

Katie Cleaver
Melinda Gaw
Kathleen Sheridan
Stacey Anderson
Kim Nunes

Chery! McGinty

1ar ennrtAdataine cnm

Competition No: 905211

Rider

Kimberly S. Lemon
Corey E. Yeager
Shelley Slayter
Kate Phariss
Claire E. Hanssen
Kairis Chiaji

Cathy Murphy
April Dale

Katie Cleaver
Drexel Gaw
Kathleen Sheridan
Stacey Anderson
Kim Nunes

Cheryl McGinty

Entries: 14
Score Nloney
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
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3 polnts .

~ break of geit atwelk of tot fof-more than 2 sirides

- hreek of gait at lope, except whan comresting an incarzent lead
- vrong leag or out of legd for more then 2 strides

- drapad reins {per maneuver}

«3to4stepson mountidismountor ground fie
~ troliing for more than 3

1 polnt

~ over-bridled (pes maneuver}

- ot of freme (per maneuver)

- aach hit, bife o stepping on a log,
any component of he obstacle

- breal of gait 2t waik or ot for 2 sirides or less

- both frent or kind feetin & single-stride slotor

cone planter -

slrides in fope depariures of axiting a rolipack

. -to ba placed belod horses perferning all manauvers
- elimipates or adds manewver : i
-incomplete maneuver
- 3¢t refusal )

- repeated blatant disobedience
- failure to dafly and remain dallisd during the drag
_se of b hands (excapt junior and 14 horses showa in & snaffle bt

space at a welk or trot - knacking ovor of severely istrubing an abstacls hackamore), more than one fiager belween split reins or any fingers
;-:—.sk‘!ppin'g ovér o falfing to step info required space  ~ sh.apgmg outof or falling off an ohelacle with. 1 foot belwesn romal reins (except ib e two rein)
< gplit pele infopg-over . - missing or evading a part of loglobstaste wilh 1 foot —fallure to open and shut gate, o7 failure 1o complele gate
~ncarregt numeber of stridess, if specified 5 polnts ) Lo Disqualifed - 9 Score
i1 1o 2 steps on mountidigmount or ground ¥ia 7 gpuriing i frontof inoh : - ameness )
o ‘:ﬁ?‘gﬁmi’ tzlb?i::: tor 2 s or1ess " biatant disobediance (Kick, bite, bick, rear, efe.) for each refusal * . disfespect or migsenduol
- wiorig load or outo or 2 stides oriess - use of either hand to matil fearfpralse ~Tlegel equipment :
Wi - stopping out of oF falling off an chetacls with more than 1 foot -~ wiful ebuse
- dropping dn object requived to be camied - leaving worling area bafore pattem is complale
- 4st er 2nd cumulative refusal - improper western atlire
-fetting go of gate % . - felf of horsefrider -
- § or more steps oa mouatl dismaat oF gratind tie
- missing or evading @ partof iog@bstacle with more than 1 fool . i
: L For more information on how classes are jud ad visit www.aghuniversity.com (
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A poiat

- ovar-bildled (per manetver}

- outof frama {per maneuver)

- aach hit, bife o stepping ona fog, vone plant of '

any component of the obstacls

- break of gait at walk or trotfor 2 slrides or less

- both front or hind feetin a single-stride slotor

space at a walk o trot

<~ gkipping over ol failing to slep into required space
- split pole in lope-over .

.~ ingarrest number of strides, it specified

1132 sleps on mount/dismount ot ground fie
% gxcept shifting to balance
£-wiroriy lead or out of lead for 2 stride’ orless:

. ANEUVER DESCRIPTION

&)

apoinfs .

- break of gait atwalk of trot for-mere fhan 2 strides

~ hreak of gait at lope, except when comesiing an incomest lead
~wrong lead or cut of lead for more then 2 strides

- draped reins (per maneliver) .

- 310 4 steps on mountidismouni ar ground tie

- frodling for more than 3 strides in lope depariures or exiting a rolback
- knocking ever or severely distrubing an ahstacle

- stepping ot of or falling off an obstacle with, 1 foot

- missing or evading a part of loglobstacte with 1 foot

£ points

- spurting in front of cinch

. platant disobediance (idek, hile, buck, rear, efe.} far each refusal
- use of elther hand to instif fearlpraise

- gtepping out of or falling off an obstacte with tmore than 1 foot

- dropping an object required to be camied

- 4stor Zad cumuative refusal

- letiing go of gate 5 .

- § or more steps on mount! disraduntar ground fe

- issing of evading a part of lag/gbstasle with mare than 1 foot

For fore Information on how

Tgepl U |85

| 8o T-X1

-1o be placed helof'f horses pesforming all MaReEVers

- gliminates or adds maneuver -

- incomplete maneuver

- 3d refusal :

- repeated blatant disobedience

_failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- oo of twp hands (except juiior and L1 horses shown in a snaflle Bit/
hackamore), more then one finger Lsetween spit reins of any fingers
petwsan romal teins (exeaptin the two rein)

_ failure to open and shut gate, ot failure to complste gate

is

. ~lamensss .
* _ distespector migéondusl

- flegat equipment |

" willful gbisse

-leaving working afpa hefore paltern is complele
- improper weslern altite
- fall of horsedrider .

classes are judged vislt www.a huniversity.com |
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

T
ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 3:19pm
Judge: Tina Anderson Competition Not 905211

Entries: 10

Class: 134 - Ranch Horse Trail- Open All Aaes / 52
Place Entry Horse - Ownmer T~ Rider ——— — _ Score Money
1st 655 Fuel Needs Cash Kate Phariss Christine L. Demetrak 0.00
ond 656 Reysin A Gangster Cathy Murphy Cathy Murphy 0.00
3rd 525 Lance Audrianna Azevedo Audrianna Azevedo 0.00
Mh 594 Duelers Last Dance Danika Fleming Danika Flermning 0.00
Sth 358  Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis 0.00
6th 568 Namib Desert Horse Kairis Chiaji Kairis Chiaji 0.00
7th 624 Not Your Average Joe Shelley Slayter Shelley Slayter 0.00
gth 509 OkBig lron Kellie Sheilds Kelie Sheilds 0.00
9th 595 Malice With Intent Joel & Danika Fleming ' Joel Fleming 0.00
502 Mister Red Feather Sandy Western Sandy Western 0.00

ChnwPrn Shnw Manngement Snffweare W cnnridntaine com



space at a walk or frot
i~ shipping over of failing to ste
<- splitpole in lope-over
- incotrect numbier of atrides,

stacle with, 1 fool

- slepping out of of falling off an.ob 1
te wilh 1 foot

p inlo required space
 missing or evading a partof logfobstac

#specified

L
mte | Flisfe»
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Show:
Class: CEE
4 points . . & -1o be placed velow horses performing alf maneuvers
~ ovar-bridled (por maneuver} * break of gail st welk or trot fof more then 2 strides - : - elminates or adds ménewver -~ 3
. out of frame {per maneuver) - hreak of gait at lope, except when comecting an incomest lead - incomplete meneuver
- sach hit, bile or stepping on & log, cans plantor =~ - WIONg load or-out of load for mors then 2 strides - 3rd refusal
any component of the obstacls - draped reins {per manstiver) . - repeated blafant disobedience
- break of gall at wallc or trotfor 9 strides of fess - 340 4 steps on mountidismaunt of ground e ) _fallure fo dally and remain daliied during the drag
~bofh front or ind feet in a single-stride slot ar - kofting for mote than 3 strides in lope deparlures of exiting a rollback s of two hands (exceptjunjor and L1 horses shown in & snafile bilf
- knocking over or severely distruiiing an obstacle hackamore), Fare than ore finger between spil reins or any fingess

betwean fomal teins (except i e o rein)
~failire to open anid shut gate, of failure to complete gate

-1 to2 sieP§ ‘on mound/dismount or ground e ?’fﬁﬁ% 12 front of cinch = ameAEss )
;exqa_pishléhngtobalianc;f 9 sl dA , _ batant discbadience (kick, bile, buck, Fear, ele.yfor each refiisal - disrespect or migéonduct
5"‘“'}9 lea or ot of leed for 2 stides oriess - use ofzithar hand to insfil fearfpraise - lfagat equipment -
ER -slsppingcutof_orfallingoffan obstacls with more than 4 foot = wiliful abuse
- dropping dn chiest required to ha canied - lpaving working area before paliemn is complete
st or 2nd cunlalive refusel - improper western atlire
- lefting go of gate . 5 -fall of horsefrider :
. § ar more steps oa moual! dismeunt or ground tie
- missing of evading a pariof logiohstacls with more than 1 foot X X
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Dafe:

Show:

Class:

1 Judge:

.~ Incorregt ptiber of sirides, f specified

8

-t be placed belof-_J horses performing &l

4 polit 2 noints . : Maneuvers
- ovar-biidiad {por maneuves)  hredk of gait at walk of rot for-mora than 2 sfrides - elminates or adds manewver * £
. ottt of frame (per maneuver) - break of gaitatlope, axcepiwhen cosrecting an incomect lead . insomplete rmaneuver
- eauh hi, bite oF stepping on & log, 0ane pleator © - wrong leed or out of lasd for more then 2 stides - Sid refusal '
any component of the obstacle - drapad relps {per manelvar} . - gapoaled blatant dischedience
- break of gait at welk or tratfor 2 strides or Tess 3104 sleps 0n mountidismount or ground tie ] feiluee to dally and cemein dafied during the drag
- both front or hind festin 2 single-stride sloter ~ trotiing for mora fhan 3 strides in lape deparlures or exiting asofiback 1155 of hwo hands {exceptjunior and L1 horses shown i a snaffie bitf
spave at a walk or trot - imocking over or severely distrubsing an obsiacle * hackamore), more than one firger betwean split reins or any fingers
- skippirig ovér or faifing to stop inio required space  ~ slepplng out of or faling of &n ohstacle with 1 foot bolwoait Toma eins (exceptin the two rein}
3- split pote In fope-over - missing or evading a part of foglobstasle wilh 4 foot _ failure to open and shiit gate, of failure to complete gate

' 1ol SiéPs. on motntidismount or geoun: lis ﬁg in fron{ of cinch - - |ameness .
; exce_pilsht;lmg tolhafl:‘anog for2 stides or |  platant disohedience (idek, Yite, buck, rear, efo.) for each refusal © - disfespect o snigconduct
£~ wro le2 or outof lead for 2 stides or 65 e ofeilher hand to mstl fear/preise - tiegal equipment *
ERN S - slopplng out of o falling off an obstacte viith more than 1 feot wilful abuse .
- dropping &n object required to be camied _ Ioawing wosking area before petiem is complate
- 4st or Znd cumulative refusal . - -improper weslem elfire
- lptting go of gate % : -fall of horse/rider - *
. B ar more sleps on mount/ dismount or ground fis
. - missing or ovading a part of logf;;ghstacte with tmorg then 1 foot : )
: oL For imgre informatien on how classes arve jud od visit WWW.A funiversity.com |
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

-
AQHA Class Results

2023 Jul 15 3:23pm
Judge: Tina Anderson Competition No: 905211

Entries: 2

Class: 136 - Ranch Horse Trail - Amateur / 52
Place Entry Horse - ————— __ Qwner ————— 1 Rider Score Money
1st 358 WMissin My Cowboy 5420770 Stephanie Lewis 2868023 Stephanie Lewis _ 2868023 0.00
ond 496 Plain Spooky 5697093 Stacey Anderson 3680854 Stacey Anderson " 3689854 0.00
£ Cofbinsmue  ramsmeramas PR S e el s



Show:

Class:

udge:

L

g

1o bo plaosd belovs horses

1poled dpoints . . : ; parfoming alf maneuvers
" ouer-bridied (per maneuver) - break of gait atwelk of trot fob more than 2 sirides - eliwinates ar adds maneuver - ¢
- out of frame (per menewver) " bresk o gat at ope, except when carrecting & insomrest lead -incomplate maneuves
- goh b, blte or slepging on & log, SaR plantor  ~Wond Tad ot out of lead for more than 2 sirides -3rd refusal
any component of e abstacle - draped relns {per maneuver) .  repaaled blatant disobedience
- break of geit atwalkor trot for 2 sbides or less -3t 4 sleps on mountldlsr{mungorground fie - - failuze to dally and remain dalfied during the drag
_ both front or hind feetin & single-stride slot of - trofiing for more than 3 sirides o lope departires cf axiing a rotback  yse of two hands {except junfor and L horses shoya I asnaffle bitf
space at awalk or tiot - fmooking over of severely disirubing an abstacle hackamore), mora than one Enger batween spli reins or any fingers
i skippin over o faling to slepinto required space. stepping outofor falling off an obstacle mt!)_:‘i foot betgean romal reins {except in the two rein)
<. split pole in lopg-over - migsing or evating a partof log/obstacte wilh  foo _aihure to open aid shut gate, or fifure 0 complele gate
~Incotrect number of sirides, i specified w ' : B
AR X )
i 1;282 ts :;‘:;! o g;x;?ﬂd;munt orground i ~spuring in fronk of cinch . -jameness -
4 P toad g i f?n S for 2 stide or'  biatant disobedience {Kick, bite, buck, raar, el for each refusal - digfespect of mmigGonduct
oy tea or out oflead for 2 sirides OF 1655 e of eifher hand to insti fearipraise - Hlegat equipment :
ER - stepping out of or faling off an obstacle with more than 1 foot - wiliful abuse
- dropping an olieot required to be garmied - leaving working afea before patlem i complete
- st or 2nd cumulative refusal - improper wiesterm sitire
_ |etting go of gate . . £all of horsedrider -
_5 or more staps on mous!/ dismpunt or ground lie
* rissing or evading a patt of [ogfgbsiacle with more than 1 foot . .
. oL For more information on how classes arp jud od viskf WWW.a huniversity.com |
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

A
AQHA Class Results

2023 Jul 15 3:22pm
Judge: Tina Anderson Competition No: 905211

Entries: 1
Score Money

2868023 0.00

- Open / 52 |

Owner
5420770 Stephanie Lewis

— 1 Rider

Class: 137 - Ranch Horse Trail
2868023 Stephanie Lewis

Place Enfry Horse
1st 358 Missin My Cowboy

sanas innsbrlatadne noea

AMATATTIa R

ShosiDrn Chavar M



150 = YIH 124, — Hm

(3] — PRWAYTH 153~ fon ST

Date:

7’?#!5’!2’5“

12 - 0P
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Class: oL
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“AQHA RANCH TRAIL 135~/ £an (i

3y0ints .

~ break of gail at walk of trot for-more than 2 girides

- break of gait at lope, except when corcecting an incorrest lead
—wrong lead or oul of [ead for more than 2 strides

- draped reins (per manauver) .

- 310 4 steps on mount/dismount or ground fie

1 polat

- ovar-bridled {per mansuver)

- out of frame {per maneuver)

- gach hil, bita or stepping on a log, cone plantor
any component of the obstacle

- break of galt at walk or trotfor 2sirides of less

- both front or hind feet in a single-stride sfot oy
space &t & walk or trot

<~ skipping over of faifing 1o step into required space
Z-split pole infope-over .

- Ingotreat number of sirides, ¥ spesified

i, 4 t 2 steps on mountidismound or ground o

% gxcept shifting to balance

wroriy lead or aut of lead for 2 shridas orless

- knooking over or severely distrublng an obsfacle
- stepping out of or faling off an ohstacte with 1 fool
- missing or evading a part of log/obstecle with 1 foct

Spoipts

- spiariing in frent of ¢iach

- platant disobedience {kick, bite, buck, rear, eis.) for each refusal
. use of either hand to instil fear/pralse

- slapping out of or falling off an obstacle wilh more than 1 foot

- dropping an object required to be carred

- 4st or 2nd cumilative refusal

-{etling go of gate i -

- 5 o more steps ¢n mourk dismiaunt of ground fie

 missing oF evading a part of logfebstasle with marg than 1 foot

W,

- fotling for more than 3 sirides in lope depastures or sxiling a sollback

-5 By

. - 1o bs placed below harses parferming all menetvers
- gliminates or adds manetver - B
- incomplete maneuver
- 3rd refusal
- iepeated blatent disobedience
—failure to dally and remain dalied during the drag
- 1558 of two hands (except junicr and L1 florses siown in a snaffie bit/

hackamors), more then one finger batwean split refies or any fingers

* betwesn romal reins (exceptin the two tein}
~faflure to open and shuf gate, er falure to complete gate

. «lameness .
- disiespeot or migconduot
- ltegal equipment -
~wilkut abuse
- leaving workdng area before patfern is complele
- improper westem attire
- fall of horsefrider -

For more information on how lasses are judged vislt wwwi.aghuniversity.com |
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
july 14 - 16, 2023

A —
ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 15 3:20pm
Judge: Tina Anderson Competition No: 905211

Entries: 37

Class: 141 - Ranch Horse Trail-walk Trot Youth/Am / 52
_ Money

Place Entry Horse Owner —— 1 Rider ————— ¢ Score

ist 648 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 0.00
ond 620 Gay Bar Chic Shelda Magistri Tessa Hague 0.00
3rd 516 Hicks Need Diamonds \sak Carter Isal Carter 0.00
Mh 471 West Coast Charm Mackenzie Leal Gracen Lacoste 0.00
5th 496 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson Stacey Anderson 0.00
gth 651 Sheza Tinseled Dunit Montana Berlin Montana Berlin 0.00
7th 359 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis 0.00
8th 603 Yolo Jersey Janice Mackey Janice Mackey 0.00
oth 664 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marguerite Kroff Marguerite Kroff 0.00
10th 580 WNu Cashinic Karissa Rogers Karissa Rogers 0.00
457 CP Olenas Diamond Alexandra Hunt Alexandra Hunt 0.00

464 Jackson Colonel Kathleen Sheridan Kathleen Sheridan 0.00

465 Buckaroo Vandy Chex Katie Cleaver Katie Cleaver 0.00

470 Fresno Queen Virginia Aley Rowlands Aley Rowlands 0.00

480 Dont Zip My Heart Emerson Faris Emerson Faris 0.00

495 Willow Dun It Again Karleigh Beauchamp Karleigh Beauchamp 0.00

503 Chics Smart Gunner Patty Flores Patty Flores 0.00

504 Nuthin But Net Alicia Musso Alicia Musso 0.00

509 Ok Big fron Kellie Sheilds Kellie Sheilds 0.00

521 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes Kim Nunes 0.00

537 Blue Berry Nic Carolyn Murry Carolyn Murry 0.00

539 Automate Cathleen Poor Cathleen Poor 0.00

549 DF Pepper Catt April Dale April Dale 0.00

556 Dreamin About Wimpy Nilcki Shirokow Nikki Shirokow 0.00

557 Chexed All The Boxes Victoria Windham Victoria Windham 0.00

589 Sh's Wranglin Chex Mary lversen Avery lversen 0.00

596 Cash And Guns Gianna Fleming-Nelson Gianna Fleming-Neison 0.00

597 Jacksons Lynx Jennifer DeDora Jennifer DeDora 0.00

508 Dont Need No Alibi Jennifer Campbell Madalyn Campbell 0.00

601 Just Like Boo- Kyle Lake Kyle Lake 0.00

602 Jrs Sizzlin Hotshot Marissa Schechla Kynlee Schechla 0.00

628 Ima Ugly Stick Bailey Alexander Kiley Edgerton 0.00

634 1z A Whiz Cheryl McGinty Cheryl McGinty 0.00

636 CS Mega Platinum Hanna Hopper Hanna Hopper 0.00

642 Aces High Whiz Stephanie Munzinger Stephanie Munzinger 0.00

647 Jax Smokin Chex Ross E. Felthousen Ross E. Felthousen 0.00

691 Dunnit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz 0.00

ChowbPro Show Manaaement Saffware  www snortda

faine com



' AQHA RANCH TRAIL
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Date:

Show:

Class:

Tl

Judgo:

_ over-bridled {per manauver)

- break of gait af walk o trat for 2 sifdesorless - - Slodstepson mount/distnount of ground tiz

_ both front ot hind feet in a single-stide slot or
space ol awalkor tot

- skipping over o faling to step it required space

- split pole in lope-over

. incolrect number of sirides, if specified

21 to 2 staps on mountidismount of ground ie
axcept shifting to balance

- wrong lead or out of lead for 2 strides or less

_ issing or evading & part of lag/obstacts with

-spuring In front of cinch
- use of either hand to instill feeripraise

" _ droppihg an object required to be carried
- 1Ast or 2id camitative refusal
. -letfing go of gate

3paints :
- braak of galt at wak o trot for more than 2 sliides )
- breek of gait at lope, except when correcting an incomect lead

" _ outof frame (per maneuver) _
- aach b, bite or stepping on a fog, cone plaitor wrong lead or out of tead for mere than 2 stides
any component of the obstacle ’ - draped reins (per mansuver)

{foot

- -5 ormore steps on smount! dismotnt or grotind tie
- missing or evading & pat of Iog{obsiacle with more than 1 foot
: . For more Information on how

- trotling for more than 3 strides in lepe departures or exiting a rolfback
- ¥nocking over.orseve:ely distribing an obstacle
- slepping out of or felfng off an obstacle with 1 foot

_ blatant disobedience (kick, bite, bugk, rear, et for each refusel

- stepping out of or falling off an obstacle with more than 1 foot

-to be placed befow horses performing all manouvers
- eliminates or adds maneuver
- incomplete manstiver
- 3rd refusal
-Tepaated bletant disobedience
 fallura o dally and remain dallied during the drag
- uze of two hands {except junior and L1 horses shown in a snaffie bil/
hackamore), mcre fan one finger batween split reins or any fingers
batween romal Teins (except in the two rein) .
~ failiire o open and shul gate, of failure to complete gale

- |ameness

- disrespact or misconduet

- fllegal equipment

- willful abuse T
 leaving working area hefore patlem is complets
- impropr wester atire ~

- fall of horsefrider.

elasses are judged visit www.a hunlversity.com
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- - ‘ Class:
AQHA RANCH TRAIL Judge:

2points

- breal of gait et waik or trot for mare than 2 sfrides

- break of gait et lope, except when correcting an incorect lead
-wirong lead o oult of lead for more than 2 stiides

- draped reins {per manauver)

-3 to 4 steps on mountidismount or ground fe

- tratting for more than 3 strides in lope departures of exiiing a roflback
- knooking over ar severely distrubing an obstacle

- slepping out of or faing off an obstacle with 1 foot

- missing or evading a patt of loglohstacle with 1 faot

«puer-bridled (per maneuver}

- ot of frame {per maneuver)

- each hil, bite or stepping on a fog, cone plant or
any component of the obstacle '

- break of gait st walk or ot for 2 sirides or less

- both front ¢r hind feet in 2 single-stride slot ar
space atawakorliot

- skipping over of fafling to step into required space

- spiit pole in lepe-over

« jncorresl number of sirides, if specified

-1 10 2 sleps on mounE/dismount or gtound fie
except shifing to balence

- wirong Jead or out of lead for 2 stiides or less

- spuming in front of inch .
- blatant disobedience {kick, bile, buck, rear, eta.) for each efusal
- use of eilher hand fo instil fearfpraise
- stepping out of or fallng off an chstacls with mare than 1 foot
- dropping an object required to ba carried =
- {st or 2nd cumulative refusal
.. ~letling go of gate .
" - ormore sleps on moun/ disnmiount or ground tie
R missing or eveiing a part of logfobslacle with more than § foct

Qff Patter (OP} - to be placed helow torses performing all manetwvers

- gliminates or adds maneuver

- incomplete manetver

- 3rd refusal

- repeated blatant disobedience

~failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- use of two hands (excepl junior and L1 fiorses shownn a snaffle bit/
hackamore), more than one finger batween spit reins or any fingers
betwean romal reins (except in fhe two rein)

—faifirre o open and shul gals, or faflure to complete gale

- lemeness

- disrespect or misconduct

- ltagal equipment

-williul abuse - . .

- leaving working area befbre patfem is complate

- improper weitern aifire

- {all of horsefrider,

. For more information on how classes ave judged vislt www.aqhunifersity.com

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION wosPlaste | +  Jrsep | T (2750 |Bed4q |T-X3 fofe ; - . ;
WANEDVER - 1 s |3 ] & s e 17 8 9 0
o o [ o o 1ok 3% 1+ % |+t o
v T
o M=t o lo lo lole
PeRALTY gs' - EP %yi
1|53 [ [ |- o =1 oo |-1'H]
: b w1
V2- |65k e [ (3% | o o o x4l o

i

PEHALTY “

1%

SCORE:

W {da0

= o o lo o o +%l0
g m'mw I ﬂ
V2|l (e O [4% ][4 ] ié{? =1 {0 |
] 2 £
A6 YW= (O R0 10 ekl thlo [+
L= =
Judge’s Signature: (\\} Lot s



W’H - W f T’ Date:

. }jﬁ%’ M\ Show:

i | Sa L Class:
" AQHA RANCH TRAIL i

Zpolts

- breek of gait at walk of trot for mare than 2 sirides

- breek of gait at lopa, except when corecting an Incomect lead

- wrong lead or out of laad for more than 2 strides

- draped reins (per mansuver}

-3 10 4 steps on mauntidismount or ground fie

- trotling for mote than 3 strides in lops departures of exiling a rofhack
- knocking over or severely distrubing an abstacle

- stepping out of or falling off an obstacte with 4 foot

- missing or evading a part of inglobstacla with 1 foot

- over-hridled {per maneuver}

- ot af frame (per maneuver)

- gach hit, bite or stepping on a log, cone plant or
any component of the obstacls ’

- break of gait at walk or trot for 2 steides or less

- both front or hind foet in a single-strids sfot or
space af awallortrot

- sldpping over cr failing to step inte required space

- split pole in lope-over

- incormest numbar of slides, if spesified

- § 10 2 steps on meunt/dismount or ground lie
except shifting fo balance

- wrong lead or aut of fead for 2 stides or less

5
- spurring in frent of circh .
- blatant disohedience {kick, bite, buck, rear, etc.} for each refusal
- usa of either hend to instili fearfpralse
- stepping out of or faling off an obstacls with more than 1 foot
- dropping an abject required o be carfied :
- st or 2nd cumulative refusal

.. - [efting go of gale -

_* - Eormore sleps an mourt/ disrmount or groind le

. ~missing or ovading a part of log/obstacle with mere than 1 foot

Off Pattern {OP)- to be placad below horses performing all mansuvers

- gfiminates or adds maneuver

- incomplete maneuver

~3rd refusal

- tepaated blatant disobedience

~failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- usa of wo hands {except junior and L1 hosses showriin a snaffle bit/
hackarnors), more than ore finger between spt reins or any fingats
betweon romal reins {except in the two rein)

-failure to open and shut gate, or falure fo complete gate

-~ lameross

- disrespact or misconduct

- legal eguipment

~wiliful abusge . E

- leaving working area hefbre pattem is compleie
- mproper wesiern allire ©

- fall of horsafider,

_ For more Information on how classes are judged vislt www,aqhunidersity.com
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3 points

- break of gait at walk or trot for more than 2 slrides

- hreek of gait at lope, excapt when cosrecting an incomect lead
~wrong lead ar oitt of lead for moze than 2 stides

- draped reins (per maneuver)

- 340 4 steps on mountidismatint or ground tie

- troffing for more than 3 strides in lops deparlires of exiting a roliback
« knocking over or severely distrubing an abstacle

- slepping out of or felling off an obstacte with 1 fool

- missing or evading a part of loglehstacle with 1 foot

1 polnt

- over-bridled {per manstver}

- out of framie (per manetver)

~gach hit, bite or stepping on a log, cone plant of
any component of the cbstacle ’

- break of gait at walk or trot for 2 stides or less

- both front or hind feet in a single-stride sfot or
space af awalkortol

- skipping avar or faffing fo sfep inte requirad space

- split pols in lope-over

- incorrect puraber of sirides, if specified

-1 fo 2 sleps on mountdismount or ground lie
except shifting fo balance

- wrong lead or out of fead for 2 strides or less

3
- spuinring i front of ginch .
- blalant discbedience {kick, bite, buck, rear, elo,) for each refusal
- usa of either hand o instilt fearipraite
- stepping out of or falling off an obstacle wik maro than 1 foot
- dropping an objest required lo be carried :
- 4stor 2nd cumulative refusal
.+ ~lelfing go of gate -
* - Bormote sleps on mout dismount or ground fie
. - missing or'evading a part of logfobstacle witf more than 1 foot

~ 10 be placed below horses pesforming alt mansuvers

- efiminates or adds manetver

- incomplete maneuver

- 3rd efusal

- repested biatant disebecience

~failuro to dally and remein dellied during the drag

- use of two hands (except jitior and L1 horses shown in & snaflle bit/
hackamore), more than one finger belween spit felng or any fingess
betweet romal reins (except in the two rein}

~fallure to open end shut gate, of faifure (o complete gale

Bisnualified - & Score

- [amenass ’

- disrespect or misconduct

- illegal equipment

- willful abuse . T :

- leavihg working area befpre pattem is complete

- improper viesten ailire *

-falof horsefiider, = - - i

" For more Information on hiow ciasses are judged visit wwmaqhuniderslmcom
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3points

~ break of gait af walk or frot for more than 2 sirides

- hreak of gait at lops, except when comeeting an incomect lead
-wrong ead or ottt of fead for more than 2 shides

- draped felns (per manedvery

- 310 4 sleps on mount/dismount er grotnd fla

- over-hridied (er maneuvar)

- out of frame {psr manever)

-each hit, bite or stepping on a Jog, cone plant or
any component of {he obstacle ’

- break of gait at walk or frot for 2 sirides or less

- hoth front or hind feet in a single-stride slot o
space at awalkortiot

- skipping overor failing lo step into required spase

- split pola in lope-over

- incorect number of sirides, if specifisd

-410 2 gleps on moundidismount or ground fis
except shifing fo balance

~wiong lead or out oflead for 2 sirides or less

- knocking ovar or severely distrubing an ehsiacle
- afepping out of or falling off an obstacle with 1 fool
- missing or euading a part of loglobstacks with 1 foot

§ poinis,
- spuirring in front of cinch .
- blatant disobedience (ck, bile, huck, rear, ele.) for each refusal
- 1se of either hand to instif fearfpraise
- slepping cut of o falling off an obstacls with more than 1 foot
- dropping 2n object required fo be camled ©
- st or 2nd cumulafive refisal
. -letling go of gate -
" 5 or more steps on maunt dismount o ground tie
. ~missing or evading a past of logiobstacle with mare than 1 fool
s . For more Infermation on

MAKEUVER DESGRIFTION WP | 4ate g0

- tratting for more than 3 sirides in lope departures or exiting a roliback

Off Pattem (OP}- fo be placed hslow horses performing aft maneuvers

- sliminates or adds maneuver

« ihcomplele mansiver

- 3rd refusal

- repeated biatant disohedience

- failure to dally and remaln dallied during the drag

- yse of bwo hands {exceptjunior and L1 horses shown in a snaffle bit/
haskamora), more than ong finger hetween plit reins or any fingers
between romal reins (except in the two rein

— failure fo open and shut gale, or fallure to complete gale

-lameness '

- disrespect or misconduct

- fllegat equipment

« willful abuse . :

- leavinig wotking area befhre pattem is complele

- improper westem allire ©

-fall of horsefrider,

how classes ave judged visit www.aghuniversity.coriz

T

MANEUVER [

-y

PEHALTY

iﬁ?v

V23 et O

LANEINVER
BOORE

IS

¥

g%

g !
Al - o

464

i1

PEARLTY

o=

35 5

+ Y
%)

PEHALTY

HAREUVER
SOORE

A 3

1%

<

A

PEHALTY

MABEUYER
SCORE

PRIMTY

TAHREUVER
SCORE

FEMALTY

SOORE

b=l

3

HANERRE!
BCORE

Judge’s Signatvre: I/




